



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 456 of 2026

Braj Bhushan
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of Uttar Pradesh And 4 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Mohd Atif
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

- 1. Second Supplementary Affidavit filed today is taken on record.
- 2. Put up this case on **06.04.2026**, as fresh.

March 17, 2026
N.S.Rathour

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)